
£3

Email iowac.athletics@gmail.com for 
an entry form or contact Ray Scovell 07915 

609850 or 01983 405340 for further details.

Booking is essential. No registrations will be taken on the day.

Sunday 10 March
Seaclose Park, Newport, PO30 2QS

Isle of Wight open Junior

Cross
Country
Championships 2019

Please be at Seaclose Park (below the tennis courts) for registration 
and collection of numbers at least 20 mins before your event starts.
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Year 4 (boys & girls)

Year 3 (boys & girls)

School year

Year 5 (boys & girls)

Year 6 (boys & girls)

Year 7 (boys & girls)

2 kms
2 kms

Distance

2 kms
2 kms
2 kms

10.45am
10.30am

Start

11am
11.20am
11.40am

10.25am
10.10am

Registration

10.40am
11am

11.10am


